
The blade is made of 12C27, a high quality Swedish  
stainless steel that is treated through our unique  
process in our factory in Mora. What’s more, the  
handy size of the blade suits the varied situations  
you can encounter on your hike, camping trip or  
when hunting. The knife has a secure grip made out  
of two different polymers and a click lock, making  
the knife safe to handle. Perfect for both new and  
experienced adventures.

Properties:

Eldris is the knife that fits in your pocket as  
well in your backpack, the blade is 2 mm  
thick and 59 mm long – or in this case  
short. The solid blade provides both  
strenght and safety in each cut.

Eldris Burnt Orange

59mm

2,0mm

152mm

41mm

30mm

Stainless Steel

Thermoplastic Elastomer (TPE)

Orange

Polymer Sheath

82119200

SE

10 days

Blade length:

Blade thickness:

Product length:

Product width:

Product height:

Blade material:

Handle material:

Handle color:

Edge protection:

HS Code:

Country of origin:

Lead time:

13519

80g

118g

0,000823m³

15

7391846023623

7391846023616

Item no:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

Volume per knife:

Package multiple:

EAN on Box:

EAN on Item:

Product information: Packaging information:

Read more about our products on our website:
www.morakniv.se/produkter/


