Eldris Burnt Orange

Eldris is the knife that fits in your pocket as well in your backpack, the blade is 2 mm thick and 59 mm long – or in this case short. The solid blade provides both strenght and safety in each cut.

Properties:

The blade is made of 12C27, a high quality Swedish stainless steel that is treated through our unique process in our factory in Mora. What's more, the handy size of the blade suits the varied situations you can encounter on your hike, camping trip or when hunting. The knife has a secure grip made out of two different polymers and a click lock, making the knife safe to handle. Perfect for both new and experienced adventures.



Product information:

Blade length:	59mm
Blade thickness:	2,0mm
Product length:	152mm
Product width:	41mm
Product height:	30mm
Blade material:	Stainless Steel
Handle material:	Thermoplastic Elastomer (TPE)
Handle color:	Orange
Edge protection:	Polymer Sheath
HS Code:	82119200
Country of origin:	SE
Lead time:	10 days

Packaging information:

Item no:	13519
Net weight:	80g
Gross weight:	118g
Volume per knife:	0,000823m ³
Package multiple:	15
EAN on Box:	7391846023623
EAN on Item:	7391846023616

MORAKNIL

Read more about our products on our website: www.morakniv.se/produkter/

